
Sample service
Best practice for device manufacturers
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Fill in the order form 
The order form has only a few input fields 
for information that we need for successful 
shipment. Please fill in these fields completely 
to enable automatic shipment.

Go to product details page 
Go to the product details page of the 
product you need. If a sample of the product 
is available for direct shipment, you will find 
a notice about the order form in the upper 
right corner of the page.

Best practice for device manufacturers 
You have got the design-in idea, we provide the solution. Be it PCB terminal blocks, 
PCB connectors, data or circular connectors – Phoenix Contact offers more 
than 3,000 sample articles completely free of charge. It only takes a few clicks and 
keystrokes to order your sample online; orders placed before 2:00 p.m. will be 
automatically completed for shipment on the same day.

How to order your personal  
sample in just five steps

Web code: 
#1540

2 PHoenIx ConTaCT

http://www.phoenixcontact.net/webcode/#1540
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Submit your order 
When you have completed the required  
fields, simply submit your order with one 
click.

Delivery of your sample 
If we receive your order before 2:00 p.m. on 
a work day, the product will be dispatched 
on the same day. our efficient parcel service 
usually delivers ordered samples within 24 
hours.

Confirmation of your order 
as soon as we receive your order, you will  
get an e-mail with an electronic confirmation 
of your order in return.

Your advantages 
 Convenient ordering: online 
requesting without any need for 
access or customer information

  Free shipment: Free-of-charge 
direct shipment 

 Prompt dispatch: orders placed 
before 2:00 p.m. are ready for 
shipment on the same day 

 Comprehensive support: order 
confirmation and direct contact  
to the local sales department 

PHoenIx ConTaCT 3



D
C

 0
2-

17
.0

02
.L

3
M

n
R

 1
00

98
21

/2
01

8-
06

-1
1/

01
Pr

in
te

d 
in

 G
er

m
an

y
©

 P
H

o
en

Ix
 C

o
n

Ta
C

T
 2

01
8

You can find your local partner at 

phoenixcontact.com

Open communication with customers and 
partners worldwide
Phoenix Contact is a global market leader based in Germany. We are known 
for producing forward-thinking products and solutions for the comprehensive 
electrification, networking, and automation of all sectors of the economy and 
infrastructure. With a global network, we maintain close relationships with our 
customers, something we believe is essential for our common success.


